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FAhL—X ISKAi#8/5 0.450 km
FR24E8E 2022/11/19 21:25 .
L—X Btk 18:55:05
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
5 40.015 +0.049  19:01:11.817
(FR2-9) VB 3 6 40.278 +0.312  19:01:52.095
1 43.291 +3.816 18:58:26.256 7 39.966 19:02:32.061
2 40.030 +0.555  18:59:06.286 8 40.314 +0.348  19:03:12.375
3 39.810 +0.335  18:59:46.096 9 40.256 +0.290  19:03:52.631
4 39.571 +0.096 19:00:25.667 10 40.151 +0.185 19:04:32.782
5 39.737 +0.262  19:01:05.404
6 39.475 19:01:44.879 (PR2-7) ELW 4
7 39.661 +0.186  19:02:24.540 1 45.188 +5.264  18:58:29.036
8 39.937 +0.462  19:03:04.477 2 40.312 +0.388  18:59:09.348
9 39.749 +0.274 19:03:44.226 3 39.961 +0.037 18:59:49.309
10 39.519 +0.044  19:04:23.745 4 39.953 +0.029  19:00:29.262
5 39.938 +0.014  19:01:09.200
(FR2-8) =<h 3 6 39.924 19:01:49.124
1 43.216 +3.493 18:58:28.142 7 40.357 +0.433  19:02:29.481
2 39.984 +0.261 18:59:08.126 8 40.725 +0.801 19:03:10.206
3 39.889 +0.166  18:59:48.015 9 40.110 +0.186  19:03:50.316
4 39.723 19:00:27.738 10 39.969 +0.045 19:04:30.285
5 40.010 +0.287  19:01:07.748
6 40.384 +0.661  19:01:48.132
7 40.673 +0.950  19:02:28.805
8 40.093 +0.370  19:03:08.898
9 39.895 +0.172  19:03:48.793
10 40.315 +0.592  19:04:29.108
(FR2-5) S50 3
1 43.091 +3.288 18:58:27.511
2 40.062 +0.259  18:59:07.573
3 40.006 +0.203  18:59:47.579
4 39.803 19:00:27.382
5 40.154 +0.351  19:01:07.536
6 40.323 +0.520 19:01:47.859
7 41.240 +1.437  19:02:29.099
8 40.502 +0.699  19:03:09.601
9 39.816 +0.013  19:03:49.417
10 40.009 +0.206  19:04:29.426
(FR2-6) LH#T 3
1 44.837 +5.221 18:58:29.309
2 40.371 +0.755  18:59:09.680
3 40.031 +0.415  18:59:49.711
4 39.883 +0.267  19:00:29.594
5 39.835 +0.219  19:01:09.429
6 40.042 +0.426  19:01:49.471
7 40.204 +0.588  19:02:29.675
8 41.672 +2.056  19:03:11.347
9 39.833 +0.217  19:03:51.180
10 39.616 19:04:30.796
(FR2-1) (CLDS 3
1 46.679 +7.176  18:58:30.181
2 40.498 +0.995  18:59:10.679
3 40.303 +0.800  18:59:50.982
4 39.784 +0.281  19:00:30.766
5 39.629 +0.126  19:01:10.395
6 39.643 +0.140  19:01:50.038
7 39.940 +0.437 19:02:29.978
8 41.657 +2.154  19:03:11.635
9 40.131 +0.628  19:03:51.766
10 39.503 19:04:31.269
(FPR2-4) DLWVOL 3
1 44.605 +4.639 18:58:29.917
2 40.408 +0.442  18:59:10.325
3 40.490 +0.524  18:59:50.815
4 40.987 +1.021  19:00:31.802
FHRF—2 Orbits
FA Lo

www.mylaps.com
S>> X ISKREIEIE
fEp%H : 2022/11/21 15:53:31



